SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Bouie to Reengrossed House Bill No. 575 by Representative Hughes

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, between line 10 and 11, insert the following:
- 3 "(g) The Director of Orleans Parish Emergency Medical Services."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 11, change "(g)" to "(h)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 13, change "(h)" to "(i)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 14, change "(i)" to "(j)"